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Does your school currently employ educational personnel who have completed their training
and licensure at the School of Education at Bellarmine University?

Does your school currently employ educational personnel who

have completed their training and licensure at the School of
Education at Bellarmine University?

Yes (12) [e000o6N
No (0) | 0.00%
)

]

I am unsure. (3 20.00%

[ Total (15)
0 50% 100%

School Level:

School Level:
Elementary School (8) [N 66.67%
Middle School (2) | 16.67%
High School (2) [ 16.67%
P-12 (0) 0.00%
Special School (0) 0.00%
[ Total (12) ]
50% 100%
School type:
School type:
Public (10) coweroey
Prlvate 1| 9.09%
Independent (0) | 0.00%
[ Total (11) ]
50% 100%
School setting:
School setting:
Urban (9) I 75.00%
Suburban (2) | 16.67%
Rural (1) ﬁ 8.33%
[ Total (12) ]
50% 100%




Current enrollment:

Current enrollment:

Fewer than 100

101-500

501-1,000

More than 1,000
[ Total (1

0.00%
33.33%

0)

4) |

S) [ 41.67%
3) I 25.00%

)]

50%

(
(
(
(
2

100%

In total, how many teachers does your school employ?

In total, how many teachers does your school employ?

Less than 10 (0
10-30 (2

More than 50 (
[ Total (12)

)
)
31-50 (6)
(4)
]

0.00%
16.67%

S 50.00%
I 33.33%

50%

100%




How many of the teachers in your school from the School of Education have a specialization in:

1. English Language Arts 2. Mathematics

0 (3) I 27.27% 0 (3) N 30.00%
1(2) ] 18.18% 1(2) 20.00%
2(2) | 1 18.18% 2(2) | 1 20.00%
3(1) P 9.09% 3 (0) 0.00%
4 (0) 0.00% 4 (1) | 10.00%
5-10 (2) 18.18% 5-10 (1) 10.00%
More than 10 (1) [l 9.09% More than 10 (1) ]l 10.00%
[ Total (11) ] [ Total (10) ]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
0 (3) NN 33.33% 0 (3) I 37.50%
1(4) ] 44 44% 1(3) 37.50%
2 (1) 11.11% 2 (1) [ 12.50%
3 (0) 0.00% 3 (0) 0.00%
4 (0) 0.00% 4 (0) 0.00%
5-10 (0) | 0.00% 5-10 (0) 0.00%
More than 10 (1) Il 11.11% More than 10 (1) [l 12.50%
[ Total (9) ] [ Total (8) ]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
5. Art 6. Music
0 (6) I 66.67% 0 (5) I, 62.50%
1(3) ] 33.33% 1(3) ' 37.50%
2 (0) 0.00% 2(0) 0.00%
3 (0) 0.00% 3 (0) 0.00%
4 (0)  0.00% 4 (0) 0.00%
5-10 (0) | 0.00% 5-10 (0) 0.00%
More than 10 (0) 0.00% More than 10 (0) 0.00%
[ Total (9) ] [ Total (8) ]
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%

To the best of your knowledge, how many teachers in your school have received advanced
credentials from the Annsley Frazier Thornton School of Education at Bellarmine University?

To the best of your knowledge, how many teachers in your school
have received advanced credentials from the Annsley Frazier

Thornton School of Education at Bellarmine University?

0 (1)
1(1) P 8.33%
2 (4) W 33.33%
3(0) 0.00%
4 (1) I 8.33%

5-10 (5) 41.67%
(0)
2)]

0 50%

100%




How many of the teachers in your school from the School of Education have advanced
credentials in the area of Literacy Specialist?

How many of the teachers in your school from the School of
Education have advanced credentials in the area of Literacy

Specialist?
0(4)
1(1) ] 9.09%
2(2)] 1 18.18%
3(1) P 9.09%
4(2) | 18.18%
5-10 (1) 9.09%
More than 10 (0) 0.00%
[ Total (11) ]
0 50% 100%

How many of the teachers in your school from the School of Education have advanced
credentials in the area of Teacher Leadership?

How many of the teachers in your school from the School of

Education have advanced credentials in the area of Teacher
Leadership?

0 (3) I 27.27%
1(2) | 18.18%
2(3) | 0 27.27%
3(2) P 18.18%
4 (1) 9.09%
5-10 (0) | 0.00%
More than 10 (0) 0.00%
[ Total (11) ]
0 50% 100%

How many of the teachers in your school from the School of Education have advanced
credentials in the area of School Leadership Administration?

How many of the teachers in your school from the School of

Education have advanced credentials in the area of School
Leadership Administration?

0(2) N 18.18%
1(2) ] 18.18%
2(6) | : W 54.55%
3(1) P 9.09%
4 (0) 0.00%
5-10 (0) 0.00%
More than 10 (0) 0.00%
[ Total (11) ]
0 50% 100%




Bellarmine graduates demonstrate the following observable skills and/or dispositions:

Teacher Leader Model Standards

1. Creates a collaborative environment. 2. Facilitates the use of systemic inquiry

Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [l 12.50% Somewhat agree (3) || 0 37.50%
Agree (7) [NNS750%0 Agree (5) NN 62.50%
[ Total (8) 1" [ Total (8) 1"
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
3. Promotes continuous improvement 4. Models behavior that promotes continual instructional
improvement
Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) # 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat agree (1) [l 12.50%
Agree (8) [III0000%0 Agree (7) NS T7I50%0
[ Total (8) 1" [ Total (8) 1"
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
5. Optimizes school improvement strategies 6. Facilitates collaboration among stakeholders
Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [ 12.50% Somewhat agree (1) [l 12.50%
Agree (7) INS750%0 Agree (7) [NSTI50%N
[ Total (8) 1 [ Total (8) 1"
0 50% 100% 0] 50% 100%
7. Advocates for educational policy
Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [ 12.50%
Agree (7) [NNST50%0
[ Total (8) ]
0 50% 100%




Bellarmine graduates demonstrate the following observable skills and/or dispositions:

Professional Standards of Educational Leaders

1. Enacts core values of academic success for each student. 2. Demonstrates professional standards in all situations.

Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [0 11.11%
Agree (8) IIIIes80%
[ Total (9) ]

50% 100%

0.00%
0.00%
11.11%

Disagree (0)

Somewhat disagree (0)
Somewhat agree (1) |

Agree (8)

[ Total (9) ]

0 50% 100%

3. Supports culturally responsive practices to promote student's

academic success.

4. Supports rigorous instruction to promote student's academic

Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) # 0.00%
Somewhat agree (2) || 22.22%
Agree (7) [N TT8%N
[ Total (9) ]

50% 100%

success.
Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [0 11.11%
Agree (8) [IIss8a%
[ Total (9) ]
0 50% 100%

5. Cultivates inclusive school community that promotes student's
academic success.

6. Demonstrates professional standards with school personnel.

Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [l 11.11% Somewhat agree (2) || 22.22%
Agree (8) [Iss89%! Agree (7) [NNNTTTE%N
[ Total (9) ] [ Total (9) ]
50% 100% 50% 100%
7. Fosters a professional community of teachers and staff to
promote student's academic success.
Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (2) || 22.22% Somewhat agree (2) || 22.22%
Agree (7) [T %N Agree (7) [N TTE%N
[ Total (9) ] [ Total (9) ]
50% 100% 50% 100%
9. Demonstrates the ability to manage resources well. 10. Practices continuous improvement
Disagree (0) | 0.00% Disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) # 0.00%
Somewhat agree (3) || | 33.33% Somewhat agree (1) [l 11.11%
Agree (6) NI 66.67% Agree (8) IEIIIIIINEEBIY%
[ Total (9) ] [ Total (9) ]
50% 100% 0 50% 100%




Bellarmine graduates demonstrate the following

International Literacy Association Standards

observable skills and/or dispositions:

1. Demonstrates use of evidence-based foundations of literacy 2. Evaluates evidence-based literacy instruction

Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat agree (1) [ 14.29%
Agree (7) [EII00:00%) Agree (6) [EIIIINEEITA%N
[ Total (7)1 [ Total (7)1
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%
3. Utilizes appropriate assessment tools to measure student 4. Creates learning environments that are inclusive for all
Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (2) || 7 28.57% Somewhat agree (1) [l 14.29%
Agree (5) INTAHA3%1 Agree (6) [IIIIINEETA%N
[ Total (7) 1] [ Total (7)1
50% 100% 0 50% 100%
Disagree (0)  0.00% Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00% Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (1) [ 14.29% Somewhat agree (2) || 1 28.57%
Agree (6) INesT1%N Agree (5) [T E43%N
[ Total (7)1 [ Total (7)1
0 50% 100% 0 50% 100%

Bellarmine graduates consistently demonstrate:

1. Academic knowledge in their field.

Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (3) || | 25.00%
Agree (9) [NT7SI00%0
[ Total (12) ]
50% 100%

2. Subject matter in their licensure area.

Disagree (0)  0.00%
Somewhat disagree (0) | 0.00%
Somewhat agree (2) [l 16.67%
Agree (10) [NE333%0
[ Total (12) ]
50% 100%




How satisfied are you when you observe BU grads:

1. Working with people of diverse backgrounds? 2. Self-evaluating their overall performance with respect to
teaching Kentucky’s learning goals?

Dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Somewhat dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat satisfied (4) | . 33.33% Somewhat satisfied (4) | 33.33%
Satisfied (8) _ 66.67% Satisfied (8) _ 66.67%
[ Total (12) ] [ Total (12) ]
50% 100% 50% 100%
3. Defining clear professional growth plans based on self- 4. Collaborating with stakeholders to design, implement, and
Dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Somewhat dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat satisfied (2) | 18.18% Somewhat satisfied (1) [ 8.33%
Satisfied (9) IIEIIIINSTE2%] Satisfied (11) EEEENONGT%
[ Total (11) ] [ Total (1 2)]
50% 100% 50% 100%
5. Responding to student behavior in ways that are both 6. Creating a class environment that is both emotionally and
Dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Somewhat dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat satisfied (4) | = 33.33% Somewhat satisfied (4) | 33.33%
Satisfied (8) _ 66.67% Satisfied (8) _ 66.67%
[ Total (12) ] [ Total (12) ]
50% 100% 50% 100%
7. Demonstrating a sense of social, moral and ethical 8. Communicating learning assessment results to all
responsibilities as they relate to his or her field? stakeholders?
Dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Somewhat dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat satisfied (2) | 16.67% Somewhat satisfied (3) | | 25.00%
Satisfied (10) _ Satisfied (9) _
[ Total (12) ] [ Total (12) ]
50% 100% 50% 100%

9. Understanding the impact of effective teaching on the success | 10. Using technology to collect data and evaluate instructional

of your school and community? practice?
Dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat dissatisfied (0) 0.00% Somewhat dissatisfied (0)  0.00%
Somewhat satisfied (3) | 25.00% Somewhat satisfied (3) | | 25.00%
Satisfied (o) EEEINTS00%] Satisfied () ETSI00%]
[ Total (12) ] [ Total (12) ]

50% 100% 50% 100%




How likely are you to:

1. Recommend a BU grad to another school administrator? 2. Hire another BU grad based on your previous/current
experience?

Unlikely (0) 0.00% Unlikely (0)  0.00%

Somewhat unlikely (0)  0.00% Somewhat unlikely (0)  0.00%

Somewhat likely (0) 0.00% Somewhat likely (0) 0.00%

Likely (12) [ I0000%) Likely (12) [ 0000%)
[ Total (12) ] [ Total (12) ]
50% 100% 50% 100%

Please provide any comments regarding your impression of graduates from the Annsley Frazier
Thornton School of Education

Qualified, need to experience difficult classrooms because more than likely, that's where they'll end up.
NA
They come prepared for the diverse student population they have in each of their content classes.

Students need more opportunities to communicate and prepare for interviews. The newest graduates need as much practice as
possible with in—person interviews and communication.

Please provide any comments regarding recommended improvements and/or changes for the
educator preparation program at the Annsley Frazier Thornton School of Education

See above.

NA
Continue building in background knowledge on IM and EL math and ELA curriculums.

We need teachers that a comfortable teaching Math and Science. | think Bellarmine should develop a math a science specialty
program. It is needed around the state.

Please provide any general suggestions, concerns or issues in the space provided below.

Real world experience works best. Be realistic.
NA

n/a
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